TECHNOLOGY

TLCO4IDR

Part Number
Manufacturer
Description
Quantity Available

Datasheets

TLCO4IDR Price

Technical Information of TLC04IDR
Manufacturer Part Number

Manufacturer N/A
Package / Case

Voltage - Supply

Series -

Package / Case

Number of Filters 1
Moisture Sensitivity Level (MSL)
Lead Free Status / RoHS Status
Filter Type

Base Part Number

TLCO4IDR

Tape & Reel (TR)

225V ~6V

8-SOIC (0.154", 3.90mm Width)

1 (Unlimited)
Lead free / RoHS Compliant

Butterworth, Low Pass Switched Capacitor

TLCO4IDR
N/A
IC BUTTERWORTH FILTER 8-SOIC

7205 pcs in stock

Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com

Category

Description

Quantity Available
Supplier Device Package

Packaging

Other Names

Mounting Type

Manufacturer Standard Lead Time

Frequency - Cutoff or Center

Filter Order

TLCO4

TLCO4IDR Details PDF
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GET A QUOTE

Integrated Circuits (ICs)

IC BUTTERWORTH FILTER 8-SOIC

7205
8-SOIC
Tape & Reel (TR)

TLCO4IDRG4
TLCO4IDRG4-ND

Surface Mount
8 Weeks
30kHz

4th

TLCO4IDR 7205pcs New and Original in Stock, Find TLC04IDR Stock, Datasheet, PDF, Inventory at Ariat-Tech.com Online, Order TLC04IDR with warrantied and
confidence. RFQ TLCO4IDR : Info@Ariat-Tech.com

Related parts for TLC04IDR
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TLCO4IDR Stock
TLCO4IDR Inventory
Inquiry TLCO4IDR

TLCO4IDR Datasheet

Part Number

TLCO70AIPG4

TLCO70CDGNG4

TLCO70CDGN

TLC04CDG4

TLCO70CDGNR

TLCO041DG4

TLCO70CDGNRG4

TLCO70AIDRG4

TLCO4IDRG4

TLCO70CDR

TLCO70IDGNR

TLCO70AIDR

Description

IC OPAMP GP 10MHZ 8DIP

TLCO4CP TI

IC OPAMP GP 10MHZ 8MSOP

TLCO4CDR TI

IC OPAMP GP 10MHZ 8MSOP

IC BUTTERWORTH FILTER 8-SOIC

IC OPAMP GP 10MHZ 8MSOP

IC BUTTERWORTH FILTER 8-SOIC

IC OPAMP GP 10MHZ 8MSOP

IC BUTTERWORTH FILTER 8SOIC

IC BUTTERWORTH FILTER 8-SOIC

IC OPAMP GP 10MHZ 8SOIC

IC OPAMP GP 10MHZ 8SOIC

IC OPAMP GP 10MHZ 8SOIC

IC OPAMP GP 10MHZ 8DIP

IC OPAMP GP 10MHZ 8SOIC

TLCO4IDRG4 TI

IC OPAMP GP 10MHZ 8SOIC

IC OPAMP GP 10MHZ 8MSOP

IC OPAMP GP 10MHZ 8SOIC

TLCO4IDR Price TLCO4IDR Electronics

TLCO4IDR Digikey Supplier TLCO4IDR

TLCO4IDR Image TLCO4IDR Picture

Download TLCO4IDR Datasheet Manufacturer

Electronics Components Distributor — IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.
RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com

Copyright Notice © 1996-2019 ARIAT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED. All rights reserved.

Manufacturer

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

TLCO4IDR Components
Order TLCO4IDR Online

TLCO4IDR PDF

Quantity

2567 pcs

2508 pcs

2673 pcs

6428 pcs

2550 pcs

2581 pcs

2624 pcs

2631 pcs

2554 pcs

2600 pcs

2644 pcs

2628 pcs

2689 pcs

2640 pcs

2577 pcs

2664 pcs

2637 pcs

2654 pcs

2653 pcs

2666 pcs
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